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PLACE NAME                   DIV              RUN        SWIM        RATE       TRANS    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Will Smith             M3039          18:50       10:46        1:05        0:21    6:04       29:57
2     Mark Harms             M3039          17:57       11:54        1:12        0:22    5:47       30:12
3     Mark Hauser            M4049          20:46       10:48        1:05        0:26    6:41       31:59
4     Mike Lavery            M2029          18:36       13:25        1:21        0:35    5:59       32:35
5     Nick Langer            M3039          19:49       12:45        1:17        0:26    6:23       32:59
6     Will Busse             M3039          19:30       12:36        1:16        0:55    6:17       32:59
7     Clayton Griessmeyer    M3039          20:46       12:18        1:14        0:22    6:41       33:24
8     Zachary Carr           M3039          20:29       13:35        1:22        0:37    6:36       34:40
9     Kimberly Goodell       F3039          20:44       13:40        1:22        0:32    6:41       34:55
10    Kip Nielsen            M0119          22:38       12:10        1:13        0:35    7:17       35:23
11    Scott Johnson          M4049          22:45       12:09        1:13        0:34    7:20       35:28
12    Matt Schmitt           M2029          20:48       14:46        1:29        0:26    6:42       35:59
13    Kristin Korevec        F3039          22:06       13:29        1:21        0:33    7:07       36:07
14    Summer Ohlendorf       F2029          22:38       13:18        1:20        0:19    7:17       36:14
15    Keith Hatcher          M4049          23:53       11:53        1:12        0:31    7:42       36:17
16    Matthew Ziehr          M2029          22:09       13:47        1:23        0:36    7:08       36:31
17    Matt Braaksma          M3039          19:33       16:16        1:38        0:49    6:18       36:37
18    Danny Craven           M2029          22:12       14:18        1:26        0:27    7:09       36:56
19    Josh Koehler           M3039          21:37       15:09        1:31        0:20    6:58       37:05
20    Andrew Bossler         M2029          21:12       15:41        1:35        0:13    6:50       37:05
21    Lauren Waterson        F3039          22:48       13:55        1:24        0:44    7:21       37:27
22    Dano Tyler             M3039          21:11       15:45        1:35        0:33    6:50       37:28
23    Eric Paulos            M0119          22:34       14:28        1:27        0:33    7:16       37:34
24    Tom Zuhlke             M3039          20:07       16:29        1:39        1:01    6:29       37:36
25    Ian Olson              M2029          23:16       13:51        1:24        0:39    7:30       37:45
26    Daniel Hearn           M5059          22:54       14:34        1:28        0:29    7:23       37:56
27    Julie Eckerly          F2029          21:21       15:50        1:35        0:54    6:53       38:04
28    Ansel Hillmer          M2029          25:25       12:17        1:14        0:27    8:11       38:08
29    Lisa Johns             F3039          20:53       16:46        1:41        0:42    6:44       38:20
30    Bill Gilmore           M5059          21:13       16:31        1:40        0:41    6:50       38:24
31    Nicholas Nager         M0119          23:07       15:13        1:32        0:33    7:27       38:52
32    Jeffrey Capaul         M4049          22:43       15:14        1:32        1:02    7:19       38:58
33    Grace Trabulsi         F2029          20:38       18:14        1:50        0:29    6:39       39:21
34    Luke Schmidt           M3039          23:05       16:01        1:37        0:46    7:26       39:51
35    Kevin O'Connor         M4049          23:44       15:11        1:32        1:29    7:39       40:24
36    Tracy Chynoweth        M3039          23:45       15:37        1:34        1:03    7:39       40:24
37    Dan  rino  Rindfleisch M5059          21:43       17:30        1:45        1:14    7:00       40:26
38    Matt Eberly            M3039          25:48       14:04        1:25        0:47    8:19       40:38
39    Michael Zorniak        M2029          23:51       16:08        1:37        0:53    7:41       40:52
40    Mark Eisenhandler      M3039          23:27       16:52        1:42        0:39    7:33       40:58
41    Emily Jaehnig          F2029          22:11       18:16        1:50        0:49    7:09       41:14
42    Emily Yates            F2029          25:31       15:14        1:32        0:37    8:13       41:21
43    Mark Werwie            M3039          23:35       16:43        1:41        1:05    7:36       41:22
44    Stacy Huegerich        F2029          23:47       17:02        1:43        0:35    7:40       41:23
45    Shaun Bollig           M5059          26:20       15:20        1:32        0:19    8:29       41:58
46    Justin Schraufnagel    M2029          19:49       21:17        2:08        0:57    6:23       42:02
47    Ed Peirick             M6099          25:15       16:17        1:38        0:44    8:08       42:15
48    Carly Urban            F2029          24:45       16:49        1:41        0:48    7:58       42:21
49    Jodi Gerth             F2029          26:54       15:09        1:31        0:30    8:40       42:32
50    Hans Noel              M3039          20:52       21:12        2:08        0:38    6:43       42:41
51    James Harris           M4049          21:49       20:16        2:02        0:45    7:02       42:49
52    Bill Schmitt           M5059          26:12       16:11        1:38        0:35    8:26       42:57
53    Rebecca Price          F3039          26:39       15:39        1:34        0:46    8:35       43:03
54    Jennifer Brady         F4049          23:29       19:17        1:56        0:34    7:34       43:19
55    Jessica Yurchich       F2029          25:28       17:25        1:45        0:33    8:12       43:26
56    Kobus Rossouw          CLYDE          27:32       15:31        1:34        0:39    8:52       43:41
57    Steve Knox             M4049          23:41       18:48        1:53        1:14    7:38       43:43
58    Kara Thomas            F4049          25:49       17:19        1:44        0:41    8:19       43:48
59    Pam Young              F3039          29:00       14:26        1:27        0:58    9:20       44:24
60    Jim Kenneally          M3039          26:54       16:45        1:41        0:58    8:40       44:36
61    Carl Ross              M4049          24:41       18:49        1:53        1:16    7:57       44:45
62    Sally Moore            F4049          28:21       15:03        1:31        1:36    9:08       45:00
63    Tom Vos                CLYDE          27:03       16:11        1:38        1:49    8:43       45:01
64    Alison Viermeister     ATHEN          29:04       14:53        1:30        1:13    9:22       45:09
65    Johnny Brown           M4049          23:24       20:17        2:02        1:30    7:32       45:10
66    Steve Prochnow         M3039          25:49       19:33        1:58        0:30    8:19       45:51
67    Kathy Ziegert          F3039          25:42       18:40        1:52        1:38    8:17       45:59
68    Ken Rosenberg          M3039          23:52       21:28        2:09        0:50    7:41       46:09
69    Dan Flanders           M4049          24:56       20:10        2:01        1:06    8:02       46:10
70    Dan Dushack            M4049          24:53       19:39        1:58        1:42    8:01       46:13
71    Megan McDermott        F4049          31:12       14:30        1:27        0:42   10:03       46:22
72    Stephen Schaak         M4049          27:13       19:19        1:56        0:31    8:46       47:02
73    Carla Eichi            F3039          31:15       15:25        1:33        0:45   10:04       47:24
74    Sue Soppe              F5059          26:35       19:35        1:58        1:19    8:34       47:28
75    Matthew Garrett        M3039          27:23       18:37        1:52        1:48    8:49       47:46
76    Erica Ford             F3039          28:36       18:16        1:50        1:52    9:13       48:43
77    Kimberly Ross          F0119          31:25       16:56        1:42        0:54   10:07       49:15
78    Tracey Drexler         ATHEN          30:33       17:42        1:47        1:26    9:50       49:40
79    Brian Bautch           M4049          27:59       20:30        2:03        1:25    9:01       49:53
80    Erin Peterson          F3039          28:39       19:48        1:59        1:28    9:14       49:55
81    Gwendolyn Regan        F4049          33:16       16:19        1:38        2:02   10:43       51:37
82    David Schmitt          M5059          31:20       19:12        1:56        1:13   10:06       51:44
83    Mike Hinesh            CLYDE          32:24       19:26        1:57        1:00   10:26       52:49
84    Carol Van Handel       F2029          32:08       19:19        1:56        2:34   10:21       54:01
85    Kris Robarge           F2029          32:09       18:18        1:50        3:35   10:21       54:01
86    Gray Williams          M6099          36:21       16:41        1:41        1:22   11:42       54:23
87    Mike Wimmer            CLYDE          33:42       20:09        2:01        1:51   10:51       55:42
88    Katie Flory            F0119          32:46       24:19        2:26        2:50   10:33       59:54
89    Cheyenne Brady         F0119          32:45       24:19        2:26        2:51   10:33       59:54
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